- ’ RYAN DONNELLY
W

Land Rover Defender Double Cab PickUp TDCi
[2.2] | Nov 2014

1 OWNER, £ 12K REBUILD

We are excited to present this one owner from new Land Rover
Defender 110 Double cab with just 40,000 miles from new. Fresh

from a 12k rebuild including LED lights all round, Side Steps,
Gloss black Mirrors, Urban 6 Piece Grill Set, New Front Bumper
with DRL, Brand New 18' Sawtooth Alloys and Tyres, Retrimmed
Leather Interior with Front Rear Seats, Dash Trim Cubby Box,
Momo Steering Wheel, Sony Head Unit with DAB Radio, Roll
Cage, Chassis Cleaned, Painted Protected. Full Paint Correction
Ceramic Coating. Delivery Available Nationwide Finance
Available upon request. Please get in touch for more Information
or to Arrange a Video Viewing

Vehicle Features

8 lashing points for securing load, ABS + ETC, Anti-lock Braking
System + ETC, Cargo area lining, Cup holders, Deep stowage
tray, Diesel particulate filter, Dynamic stability control, Florida
wheelcovers, Front and rear rubber floor mats, Full size spare
wheel, Headlamp levelling, Leather steering wheel, Lower
tailgate, Montalcino Red, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm
with immobiliser and battery backed sounder, Power Assisted
Steering, Rear mudflaps, Roof - Black Contrast, Tinted glass, Tow
Ball Drop Plate and Electrics
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

238 MAYOGALL ROAD CLADY, PORTGLENONE, BT44 8NN
Ryan: 07716249388

£39,994

40100
DIESEL
Manual

Red

2198

295

M (£735 p/a)
Pickup
VK64DHE

4438mm
1790mm
2021mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

3050KG

20.8MPG

29.1MPG

25.5MPG

75L
6 SPEED
90MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.7s

Engine Power BHP:

120.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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